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Tools – Cutting & Finishing

Electronic, Electrical and Mechanical

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST

Hole Saws
Hole Saws

Ì VIP toothing for smoother saw-
ing and less vibration

Ì Bi-metal steel with teeth of hardened HSS
Ì Large tooth gullets and tooth set make swarf

removal more efficient
Ì Knockout holes allow easy removal of cores

ACT93

702-58413830-102-VIP102
702-58283830-76-VIP76
702-58163830-70-VIP70
702-58043830-64-VIP64
702-57983830-60-VIP60
702-57743830-52-VIP52
702-57503830-40-VIP40
702-57253830-32-VIP32
702-57133830-30-VIP30
702-57013830-25-VIP25
702-56953830-22-VIP22
702-56833830-20-VIP20
702-56713830-19-VIP19
702-56603830-16-VIP16

20+10+4+1+
Price Each

Order CodeMftrs. List No.Ø

Arbors
Ì All arbors are hard-

ened for maximum strength
Ì Large arbors (from 32-210mm) have

‘drive plus’ to transfer large cutting
force from the holesaw to the power
unit

Ì All arbors are supplied with pilot drills

ACT94

702-6043
702-6031
702-6020
702-6018

20+10+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code

702-60433834-ARBR-1152BL1311.132-100 MM
702-60313483-ARBR-9100108532-100 MM
702-60203834-ARBR-930108.514-30 MM
702-60183834-ARBR-63086.414-30 MM

Order CodeMftrs. List No.Min. Chuck sizeShank ØSuits Holesaw

Hole Saw Sets
Ì General purpose set:

Holesaws: 22, 29, 35, 44, 51, 64mm2 x
arbors, Hex. key, brush, 2 x pilot drill

Ì Electricians set:
Holesaws:16,20,25,32,40,51mm 2 x
arbors, allen keys, brush, 2 x pilot drill

Ì Sets supplied in a lightweight shock
resistant plastic storage case

ACT95

702-6067General Purpose
702-6055Electrical

20+10+6+3+1+
Price Each

Order Code

Tungsten Carbide Grit Edge
Ì Designed for

use in fibre glass, cast iron, tiles,
plywood, slate, hardboard, sheet
steel, plastic laminates, glass, mar-
ble, plaster brick, chipboard,
cement and difficult non-chip
forming materials

Ì The fine grit particles are extremely
durable and give good services in
many applications

Ì The holes produced usually require no additional finishing
Ì For arbors see the Disston range of Veri Pitch hole saws
Ì For masonry etc, a tungsten carbide tipped pilot drill must be used

act314

* Size refers to saw, holes cut are 1mm larger
475-658Tungsten Carbide Pilot Drill, Short
475-646Tungsten Carbide Pilot Drill, Long
474-990102mm
474-98870mm
474-97664mm
474-94044mm
474-91525mm

20+4+1+
Price Each

Order CodeSize*

One Piece
25mm to 64mm

630-305511864mm
630-263511444mm
630-251511338mm
630-240511232mm
630-238511125mm

10+4+1+Order CodeSize
Price EachMftrs.

List No.

Ì One piece hole saws made from carbon
steel

Ì Eliminates the need for a separate
arbor

Ì Ideal for wood and plastic
Ì For use in lighter duty applications

act311

Hole Saws — 20mm to 38mm

146-410Replacement 3⁄16" drill
146-409Mandrel for 32 and 38mm heads
146-408Mandrel for 20 and 25mm heads
146-40538mm cutting head
146-40432mm cutting head
146-40325mm cutting head
146-40220mm cutting head

20+4+1+Order Code
Price Each

Ì HSS  heavy duty hole saws
Ì Arbors fitted with a 3⁄16" pilot drill
Ì Arbors fit a fit a10mm three jaw chuck
Ì Maximum depth of saw cut is 8mm

act315

Veri Pitch, HSS Bimetal


